57
SECTION 7
TERMINAL BLOCKS
Utilux melamine rail mounted terminal blocks offer space saving ease of assembly and efficient termination of
conductor sizes from .5mm2 to 35mm2 and can be used with bare conductors, pin connectors and lip blade
connectors. Rail mounted blocks offer compact space saving advantages as the 7mm or 10mm wide blocks
allow each circuit to be confined to that width.
Using any of the range of spring assisted blocks with matching lip blade terminals provides a complete, safe,

QUICK CONNECT TERMINALS STYLE PAGE
TB Series 20 amp block 62
ORDERING GUIDE PAGE
Terminal Configurations & Ordering Guide 62
7
58
TERMINAL BLOCKS
CATALOGUE NO. H2608 Metering Block
STANDARD RANGE RAIL MOUNTED
TERMINAL BLOCKS
• Manufactured in melamine  • Standard colour orange
• Higher current ratings may be obtained at lower ambients
ACCESSORIES CAT. NO.
Standard End Plate (melamine) H2609
Partition H3865
End Clamp (Nylon) H2232
460mm Mounting Rail H2233
1 metre Mounting Rail H2233A
1 metre Locking Pin H2234A
*Bridging Link H2633
Disconnect Plug H2650
Lip Blade Terminal H4207, H4208, H4209
CAT. NO. RATED AT CONDUCTOR
600V AC SIZE mm2
H2608 25 amps 0.5-10
*Bridging Link H2633 supplied in either 2 holes or 10 holes. Specifiy Cat. No. H2633-2 or H2633-10,
50mm
66mm
12mm
width
59
STANDARD RANGE RAIL MOUNTED
TERMINAL BLOCKS
• Manufactured in melamine  • Standard colour orange
• Higher current ratings may be obtained at lower ambients
ACCESSORIES CAT. NO.
Standard End Plate (melamine) H2239
Partition H3863
End Clamp (Nylon) H2232
460mm Mounting Rail H2233
1 metre Mounting Rail H2233A
1 metre Locking Pin H2234A
Link support and screw H2236M
Bridging Link H2631
Lip Blade Terminal H4207, H4208, H4209
CAT. NO. RATED AT CONDUCTOR
600V AC SIZE mm2
H2238 48 amps 0.5-10
H2238V 65amps 2.5-12
BAR COMBINATIONS
Standard
Current Bar
Vee shaped
Current Bar
CATALOGUE NO. H2238, H2238V Vee shaped current bar
Note: Bar Combinations H2238, H2643
are available with a “vee” shaped current
bar to accommodate a larger conductor.
When ordering use Cat No. plus suffix “V”
eg. H2238V, H2643V
49mm
40mm 12mm
width
TERMINAL BLOCKS
7
60
TERMINAL BLOCKS
STUD TYPE RAIL MOUNTED
TERMINAL BLOCKS
• A more permanent connection free from loose connections caused by vibration  • Being a fixed stud, eye or slotted
terminals can be used on wiring to ensure a more positive connection  • Voltage – 500V max. conductor 7/1.70mm copper